Adult Education Programs
Training Institute — Michele Bayley 212-274-7326 or Michele.Bayley@ppnyc.org

Adult Role Models - Randa Dean 212-274-7362 or Randa.Dean@ppnyc.org

Immigrant Outreach - Anum Nyako 212-274-7323 or Anum.Nyako@ppnyc.org

Increasing Access to Emergency Contraception - Marissa Billowitz 212-274-7338 or
Marissa.Billowitz@ppnyc.org

Youth Education Programs
Sexuality Education, Gurlz Talk, FELLAS- Sahnah Lim 212-274-7399 or

Sahnah.Lim@ppnyc.org

Facts of Life Line
(212) 965-7015

Bronx Teen Advocates — Jessica Rivera 212-965-4837 or Jessica.Rivera@ppnyc.org
Temporarily — Vanessa Moreira Vanessa.moreira@ppnyc.org

Adolescent Pregnancy Prevention and Services — Jacqueline Matuza 212-965-4841 or
Jacqueline.Matuza@ppnyc.org

Clinical Services
Appointment Line 212-965-7000

Project Street Beat
(212) 965-4850




